NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

MARIA ALEJANDRA SAENZ HERNANDEZ (masaenz)

3

Si

3,958 $11,955,88 | $7,000,000 | $11,874,00 S0 $30,829,88
8 0 8
7,693 $11,790,88 S0 $23,079,00 S0 $34,869,88
8 0 8
11,367 $11,775,88 S0 $34,101,00 S0 $45,876,88
8 0 8
14,988 $11,790,88 S0 $44,964,00 S0 $56,754,88
8 0 8
18,563 $11,835,88 S0 $55,689,00 S0 $67,524,88
8 0 8
22,091 $11,880,88 S0 $66,273,00 S0 §78,153,88
8 0 8
25,615 $12,090,88 S0 $76,845,00 S0 $88,935,88
8 0 8
29,089 $12,120,88 S0 $87,267,00 S0 $99,387,88
8 0 8
32,465 $11,955,88 S0 $97,395,00 S0 $109,350,8
8 0 88
35,784 $11,955,88 S0 $107,352,0 S0 $119,307,8
8 00 88
39,087 $12,120,88 S0 $117,261,0 S0 $129,381,8
8 00 88
42,253 $11,805,88 S0 $126,759,0 S0 $138,564,8
8 00 88
$998,939,656.00
$11,561.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

43.66%

11.84%

56.34%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$42,546.00

$1,086.00

$25,500,000.00

$42,546.00

$1,086.12




